Crazy Horse Memorial® to host Tourism Forum with South Dakota Native Tourism Alliance

Oct. 23, 2024 - CRAZY HORSE, SD

Crazy Horse Memorial® is partnering with South Dakota Native Tourism Alliance (SDNTA), to host a tourism summit at the Memorial on November 13, 2024. The summit, titled Tourism Beyond Borders, will focus attendees on contemplating how all tourism organizations and professionals within South Dakota can be stronger partners with one another.

The day of events will feature networking opportunities, roundtable discussions, and presentations from regional tourism professionals, SDNTA representatives, and Crazy Horse Memorial staff. A working lunch will be provided to attendees and is planned from 9:00 am to 2:30 pm.

Attendance to the summit is free and public are encouraged to attend, but an RSVP is required. Potential attendees can RSVP by calling Crazy Horse Memorial at 605-673-4681 or emailing tourism@crazyhorse.org.

The summit will take place after a quarterly SDNTA Board meeting, part of which is also open to the public and will be hosted at the Memorial on Tuesday, November 12, 2024. More information about the quarterly Board meeting can be found at www.sdnativetourismalliance.org.